
3/28/2022NCDPW B.I.D.S.                                                     PRE-BID SHEET

Rehabilitation of Glenn Curtiss Blvd Bridge over Meadowbrook State Parkway PIN 0761.47
H63029-16G

Town of Hempstead

Bid Opening: 3 /29/2022

Manager: Andrea Pereira

(516) 571-9673

Contractor Bonding Bid Amount

Bove Industries, Inc.

16 Hulse Road
East Setauket, NY 11773

$__________ 
[ ] 10% Bid Bond 
[ ] 10% NTE 
[ ] Bond 
[ ] Check 

Main: _________________ 
Alt 1: _________________ 
Alt 2: _________________ 
Alt 3: _________________ 
Alt 4: _________________ 
Alt 5: _________________ 

DeFoe Corp.

800 South Columbus Avenue
Mt. Vernon, NY 10550

$__________ 
[ ] 10% Bid Bond 
[ ] 10% NTE 
[ ] Bond 
[ ] Check 

Main: _________________ 
Alt 1: _________________ 
Alt 2: _________________ 
Alt 3: _________________ 
Alt 4: _________________ 
Alt 5: _________________ 

ECCO III Enterprises

201 Saw Mill River Road
Yonkers, NY 10701

$__________ 
[ ] 10% Bid Bond 
[ ] 10% NTE 
[ ] Bond 
[ ] Check 

Main: _________________ 
Alt 1: _________________ 
Alt 2: _________________ 
Alt 3: _________________ 
Alt 4: _________________ 
Alt 5: _________________ 

Gateway Industries, Inc.

77 Newbridge Road
Hicksville, NY 11801

$__________ 
[ ] 10% Bid Bond 
[ ] 10% NTE 
[ ] Bond 
[ ] Check 

Main: _________________ 
Alt 1: _________________ 
Alt 2: _________________ 
Alt 3: _________________ 
Alt 4: _________________ 
Alt 5: _________________ 

Grace Industries LLC

336 South Service Road
Melville,, NY 11747

$__________ 
[ ] 10% Bid Bond 
[ ] 10% NTE 
[ ] Bond 
[ ] Check 

Main: _________________ 
Alt 1: _________________ 
Alt 2: _________________ 
Alt 3: _________________ 
Alt 4: _________________ 
Alt 5: _________________ 

Page 1 of 3



3/28/2022NCDPW B.I.D.S.                                                     PRE-BID SHEET

Rehabilitation of Glenn Curtiss Blvd Bridge over Meadowbrook State Parkway PIN 0761.47
H63029-16G

Town of Hempstead

Bid Opening: 3 /29/2022

Manager: Andrea Pereira

(516) 571-9673

Contractor Bonding Bid Amount

H & L Contracting, LLC
140 Adams Ave
Suite B14
Hauppauge, NY 11788

$__________ 
[ ] 10% Bid Bond 
[ ] 10% NTE 
[ ] Bond 
[ ] Check 

Main: _________________ 
Alt 1: _________________ 
Alt 2: _________________ 
Alt 3: _________________ 
Alt 4: _________________ 
Alt 5: _________________ 

John Civetta & Sons, Inc.

1123 Bronx River Avenue
Bronx, NY 10472-3101

$__________ 
[ ] 10% Bid Bond 
[ ] 10% NTE 
[ ] Bond 
[ ] Check 

Main: _________________ 
Alt 1: _________________ 
Alt 2: _________________ 
Alt 3: _________________ 
Alt 4: _________________ 
Alt 5: _________________ 

MICHELS CORP

817 Main Street
BROWNSVILLE, WI 53006

$__________ 
[ ] 10% Bid Bond 
[ ] 10% NTE 
[ ] Bond 
[ ] Check 

Main: _________________ 
Alt 1: _________________ 
Alt 2: _________________ 
Alt 3: _________________ 
Alt 4: _________________ 
Alt 5: _________________ 

NUCO Painting Corp.

8 Oval Drive
Islandia, NY 11749

$__________ 
[ ] 10% Bid Bond 
[ ] 10% NTE 
[ ] Bond 
[ ] Check 

Main: _________________ 
Alt 1: _________________ 
Alt 2: _________________ 
Alt 3: _________________ 
Alt 4: _________________ 
Alt 5: _________________ 

NYCC JPL JV

2400 E 69TH ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11234

$__________ 
[ ] 10% Bid Bond 
[ ] 10% NTE 
[ ] Bond 
[ ] Check 

Main: _________________ 
Alt 1: _________________ 
Alt 2: _________________ 
Alt 3: _________________ 
Alt 4: _________________ 
Alt 5: _________________ 

Page 2 of 3



3/28/2022NCDPW B.I.D.S.                                                     PRE-BID SHEET

Rehabilitation of Glenn Curtiss Blvd Bridge over Meadowbrook State Parkway PIN 0761.47
H63029-16G

Town of Hempstead

Bid Opening: 3 /29/2022

Manager: Andrea Pereira

(516) 571-9673

Contractor Bonding Bid Amount

Posillico Civil, Inc.

1750 New Highway
Farmingdale, NY 11735

$__________ 
[ ] 10% Bid Bond 
[ ] 10% NTE 
[ ] Bond 
[ ] Check 

Main: _________________ 
Alt 1: _________________ 
Alt 2: _________________ 
Alt 3: _________________ 
Alt 4: _________________ 
Alt 5: _________________ 

Pratt Brothers, Inc.

45 South Fourth Street
Bay Shore, NY 11706-1210

$__________ 
[ ] 10% Bid Bond 
[ ] 10% NTE 
[ ] Bond 
[ ] Check 

Main: _________________ 
Alt 1: _________________ 
Alt 2: _________________ 
Alt 3: _________________ 
Alt 4: _________________ 
Alt 5: _________________ 

Page 3 of 3




